
 

 

Cumberland FA Proposed Draw Dates for the coming season 

DATE Competition  Round 

Thursday 12 September 

Cumberland Cup 
Sunday Cup 
U14 Girls 
U12 Girls 

1st Round Draw 
1st Round Draw 
Match Day Draw 
1st Round Draw 

Thursday 19 September  
U16 Boys  
U14 Boys 

2nd Round Draw 
2nd Round Draw 

Thursday 26 September U12 Boys 2nd Round Draw 

Monday 7 October U16 Girls 1st Round & QF Draw 

Monday 14 October 
U16 Boys 
U14 Boys 
U12 Boys 

3rd Round Draw 
3rd Round Draw 
3rd Round Draw 

Thursday 17 October  
Cumberland Cup 
Sunday Cup 
U12 Girls 

2nd Round Draw 
2nd Round Draw 
2nd Round Draw 

Monday 4 or 18 November 
Women’s Cup 
U18 Cup 

1st Round & QF Draw 

Friday 15 or 22 November 
Cumberland Cup 
Sunday Cup 

Quarter Final Draw 
4th Round Draw 

Monday 2 December 

U16 Boys 
U14 Boys 
U12 Boys 
U12 Girls 

Quarter Final Draw 
Quarter Final Draw 
Quarter Final Draw 
Quarter Final Draw 

Thursday 16 or Monday 20 January U16 Girls Semi Final Draw 

Monday 20 or Thursday 23 January 
U16 Boys 
U12 Boys 

Semi Final Draw 
Semi Final Draw 

Monday 10 February Sunday Cup Quarter Final Draw 

Thursday 27 February U12 Girls Semi Final Draw 

Monday 2 March U14 Girls Semi Final Draw 

Thursday 5 March 
Sunday Cup 
U14 Boys 

Semi Final Draw 
Semi Final Draw 

Friday 21 March 
Cumberland Cup 
Women’s Cup 

Semi Final Draw 
Semi Final Draw 

 

* Please be aware that all of the above dates are subject to change. 


